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Key contacts – Product Issuer Settlement Participants 
26 May 2021 

 
The following table provides key contacts for Product Issuer Settlement Participants (PISPs) of the mFund Settlement Service. 

PISP General Email Primary Contact 
Name 

Primary Contact 
Phone 

Primary Contact 
Email 

Other Contact(s) Other Contact(s) Email 

APN apnpg@apngr
oup.com.au 

Laura Pavasovic – 
Investor Services 
Consultant 

1800 996 456 apnpg@apngroup.co
m.au 

Fiona McDavitt 

Brett Dudley 

FMcDavitt@apngroup.com.au 

bdudley@apngroup.com.au   

Boardroom enquiries@bo
ardroomlimite
d.com.au 

Kaspars Walker - 
Client Service 
Associate 

(02) 8016 2835 kaspars.walker@boar
droomlimited.com.au 

Ricardo Sanchez Ricardo.Sanchez@boardroomlimited.com.au 

CITI - Martina Daly – 
Manager Transfer 
Agency 

(03) 8643 9909 martina.daly@citi.co
m 

Tim Allan 

Huey Tran 

Timothy.allan@citi.com 

huey.tran@citi.com  

Fidante admin@fidant
e.com.au 

Arleen Martinez  - 
Operations Support 
Analyst 

(02) 9994 7156 amartinez@challeng
er.com.au 

Andrew Marshall 

Lew Howard 

amarshall@fidante.com.au 

lhoward@fidante.com.au 

IRESS 
(OneVue) 

processing.tea
m@iress.com 

Ken Chae 03 9046 4044 ken.chae@iress.com Emily Ma 

Darren Linter 

Chamila Marambage 

emily.ma@onevue.com.au 

darren.linter@iress.com 

chamila.marambage@iress.com 
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Link Group - Wishu Thapa – 
Manager, Registry 
Services 

(02) 9263 3361 wishu.thapa@linkgro
up.com 

Cathy Bond (mat 
leave return Jul21).  

Angela Cooper (until 
Ju21) 

Tracy Cheng          

cathy.bond@linkgroup.com 
 

angela.cooper@inkgroup.com  

 
Tracy.Cheng@linkgroup.com  

Mainstream enquiries@ma
instreamgroup
.com 

Elaine Wangpeng  - 
Manager, Listed 
Registry 

02 8259 8836   ewangpeng@mainstr
eamgroup.com  

Melody Wu 

Nick Happell 

Nick Bradford 

mwu@mainstreamgroup.com 

nhappell@MainstreamGroup.com 

nbradford@mainstreamgroup.com 

One 
Managed 
Investments 

info@oneregis
tryservices.co
m.au 

Terence Teo – 
Acting Head of 
Registry 

(02) 8277 0024  terence.teo@onereg
istryservices.com.au 

Sambhu Guni 

Shane Ritchie 

Sambhu.Guni@oneregistryservices.com.au 

shane.ritchie@oneinvestment.com.au  

Platinum invest@platin
um.com.au 

Nicole Smith - 
Senior Fund 
Administrator 

1300 726 700 smith@platinum.com
.au 

Anushan 
Dantanarayana 

Robert Sidoti 

dantanarayana@platinum.com.au 
 

sidoti@platinum.com.au 

State Street - Luciano Sturiale, 
Operations 
Manager 

(02) 9323 6134  lsturiale@statestreet
.com  

Chao Fuo 

Arnaldo Miranda 

 jfu2@statestreet.com 

AMirandaMendez@StateStreet.com 
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